Engineered Solutions | LECTUS secure readers (Wiegand)
LECTUS secure readers (Wiegand)
u 13.56 MHz proximity compatible with access
controllers with Wiegand interfaces
u IP55 rating allows for indoor and outdoor
installations (additional gasket improves rating to
IP65)

certifications.
2 | LECTUS secure readers (Wiegand)
Ordering information
ARD-SER10-WI Card reader, iCLASS, Wiegand
iCLASS/MIFARE reader, mini-mullion size, suited for
mullion-mounted door installations, U.S. single-gang J-
box or any flat surface, pigtail, 4.8 x 10.3 x 2.3 cm,
113g net
Order number ARD-SER10-WI
EWE-RDR-IW 12mths wrty ext. Access Control Read-
er
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-RDR-IW
ARA-SER10-IP65 LECTUS Secure 1000 Gasket for
IP65, 10pc
Gasket for protection class IP65, material Chloroprene
Rubber, dimensions 4.625 x 10 x 0.2 cm, 10 pcs/each
Order number ARA-SER10-IP65
ARD-SER40-WI Card reader, iCLASS, Wiegand
iCLASS/MIFARE reader, wall switch size, designed to
mount and cover single gang switch boxes primarily
used in the Americas, includes a slotted mounting
plate for European and Asian back box spacing, pigtail,
8.4 x 12.2 x 2.4 cm, 220g net
Order number ARD-SER40-WI
EWE-RDR-IW 12mths wrty ext. Access Control Read-
er
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-RDR-IW
ARA-SER40-IP65 LECTUS Secure 4000 Gasket for
IP65, 10pc
Gasket for protection class IP65, material Chloroprene
Rubber, dimensions 8.1 x 11.9 x 0.2 cm, 10 pcs/each
Order number ARA-SER40-IP65
ARD-SER30-WI LECTUS secure 3000 WI iCLASS read-
er
iCLASS/MIFARE reader, EU / APAC Square Size,
square reader is designed to mount to and cover
standard European and Asian back boxes, pigtail, 8.4 x
8.4 x 2.3 cm, 148g net
Order number ARD-SER30-WI
ARD-SERK40-W1 Card reader with keypad, iCLASS,
Wiegand
iCLASS/MIFARE reader, wall switch size, designed to
mount and cover single gang switch boxes primarily
used in the Americas, slotted mounting plate for